More Product Available Online: www.digikey.com
Toll-Free: 1-800-344-4539  •  Phone 218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-3380 (T083)  1819
G
The CRT series of  SMD precision chip
resistors offer Absolute Tolerances and TCRs
as low as 0.01% and 5ppm respectively. They
are packaged in industry standard chip sizes
ranging from 0402 to 1206 formats and are

5.3
2.7
5.3
1.2
0.58
5.3
2.3
2.40.76
1.2
0.58
Fig. 1 – 1206 Series Fig. 2 – 190104 Series Fig. 3 – 2010 Series, Terminator
Fig. 4 – 2010 Series, Resistor Fig. 5 – 3523 Series Fig. 6 – 3725 Series
   Power Rating Resistance Voltage Standing Frequency Digi-Key  Price Each  Bourns
 Fig. Description @ 70°C Value (Ω) Wave Ratio (Max.) (GHz) Part No. 1 10 50 Part No.
Terminators
 1 1206 Series 20W 50 1.25V DC-4 CHF1206CNT500LW-ND 4.04 3.68 3.17 CHF1206CNT500LW
 2 190104 Series, Flanged 800W 50 1.2V 1.0 CHF190104CBF500L-ND 77.99 70.90 60.98 CHF190104CBF500L
 3 2010 Series 10W 50 1.2V 2 CHF2010CNP500LX-ND 5.72 5.20 4.48 CHF2010CNP500LX
 5 3523 Series 100W 50 1.1V 5 CHF3523DNT500LW-ND 7.81 7.10 6.11 CHF3523DNT500LW
 6 3725 Series, SMT 40W 50 1.25V 3 CHF3725CNP500LX-ND 7.40 6.73 5.79 CHF3725CNP500LX
Resistors
2 190104 Series, Flanged 800W
 25 1.2V 1.0 CHF190104CBF250R-ND 77.99 70.90 60.98 CHF190104CBF250R
    100 1.2V 1.0 CHF190104CBF101R-ND 77.99 70.90 60.98 CHF190104CBF101R
 4 2010 Series 10W 100 1.2V 2.2 CHF2010CNP500LX-ND 5.72 5.20 4.48 CHF2010CNP500LX